MPH
11/29/2018

CANBY OREGON

OPEN AM

OPEN PM

2500 AM

2500 PM

1000 AM

1000 PM

500 AM

500 PM

4D AM

Name

VALERIE JAMES
VIKI FRIEDRICH
NIKI DAVILA

Name
VALERIE JAMES
NIKI DAVILA

Name

AMANDA MARRIOTT
OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER
KAYTIE HENRICKS
STEFFANI MADDEN

Name

AMANDA MARRIOTT
OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER
KAYTIE HENRICKS

Name

AMANDA MARRIOTT
LAURA REESE
AMANDA MARRIOTT

Name

AMANDA MARRIOTT
LAURA REESE
AMANDA MARRIOTT

Name

VANDA CHESS
ANDREA SARACCO
MAKENNA DEMARS
BONNIE REAGAN

Name
ANDREA SARACCO
KATHY MILLER

Horse's Name

SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX"
CJ STREAK OF BADON

MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE"

Horse's Name
SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX"
MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE"

Horse's Name

PARKER
GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE"
TYCHONIC CHOICE

SE MO MITE

Horse's Name

PARKER
GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE"
TYCHONIC CHOICE

Horse's Name
FALCONS JEWEL TONIC "MISS
WILY BIG BADGER

CM ITS ALL ABOUT ME "ATHENA"

Horse's Name
FALCONS JEWEL TONIC "MISS
WILY BIG BADGER

CM ITS ALL ABOUT ME "ATHENA"

Horse's Name

LZK BABY KAKES
PLATINUM REGGIE
CULLY

MR DOUBLE DASH

Horse's Name
PLATINUM REGGIE
FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE"

Time
14.835
15
16.437

Time
14.835
16.437

Time
15.543
16.009
16.138

no time

Time
15.543
16.009
16.138

Time
15.44
16.41

no time

Time
15.44
16.41

no time

Time
18.236
18.321
19.859

no time

Time
17.583
18.118

Winnings
$60.00

Winnings
$40.00

Winnings
$36.00
$24.00

Winnings
$45.00

Winnings
$45.00

Winnings
$45.00

Winnings
$36.00
$24.00

Winnings
$30.00



4D PM
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Name

Division |

SHARON WOODS
VALERIE JAMES

VIKI FRIEDRICH

KYM VANBERGEN
PEGGY LAVAQUE
Division Il

RAYNA JOHNSON
AMANDA MARRIOTT
AMANDA MARRIOTT
LINDSEY MOUGHLER
ADRIENE STEFFEN
Division Il

OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER
CAROL WURDINGER
MAKAYLA JOHNSON
KENNA WEST

KATIE ELLIOTT
KAYTIE HENRICKS
GENEVA BOSTON
Division IV

ASHLEY ROBERTS
KATTIE ACKLEY
LAURA REESE

NIKI DAVILA

NIKKI BRINKMAN
ASHLEY LAWRENCE
ISIS ANDRADE
MADISON WYANT
SALLY ERICKSON
HANNAH MARTIN
ANGELA STEVENSON
TAMMY JOLMA
VANDA CHESS
MAHRISA PALUCK
TRINITY CHRISTENSON
AMANDA MARRIOTT
TASHA BALLSTAEDT
BECKY GONZALES
ADRIENE STEFFEN

Name

Division |

VALERIE JAMES

KYM VANBERGEN
Division Il

AMANDA MARRIOTT
Division Il

OLIVIA HAINES-HOOKER
KENNA WEST

KAYTIE HENRICKS

Horse's Name

KIMZ HUCKLEBERRY HANK
SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX"

CJ STREAK OF BADON

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
"PRINCESS"

KAYLEES SMOKEN PLAN
FALCONS JEWEL TONIC "MISS
PARKER

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
FIRES BUG

GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE"
TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT"
KVS FAMEDONTCOME EZ
SF FRENCHMANS BELLE
COLONEL

TYCHONIC CHOICE

FELON

AMERICAN CASH BAR
SHORTYS SPIRIT "CODY"

WILY BIG BADGER

MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE"
DERBY

AMD POCOS DUCHESS

HORSE

JESSE CHRISTINA

FEBIE

SKID

GLORY FOR CORONA

FRANKIE VALENTINE

LZK BABY KAKES

EDDY

BRENNAS SMOOTH KID "PETE"
CM ITS ALL ABOUT ME "ATHENA"
SMOOCH

CHENEY BOUND

IMA FLY GUY

Horse's Name

SPARK OF CASH MAN "REX"
TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"

PARKER
GRAMMYSSPITFIRE "SADIE"

SF FRENCHMANS BELLE
TYCHONIC CHOICE

Time

14.672
14.835

15
15.048
15.146

15.261

15.44
15.543
15.576
15.623

16.009
16.048

16.08
16.104
16.124
16.138
16.167

16.236
16.359
16.41
16.437
16.484
16.764
16.863
16.912
17.056
17.107
17.108
17.517
18.236
18.287
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.835
15.048

15.543

16.009

16.104
16.138

Winnings
$93.00

$73.00
$50.00

$84.00
$66.00
$45.00

$71.00
$56.00
$38.00

$62.00
$49.00
$33.00

Winnings

$84.00

$76.00

$64.00
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ASHLEY ROBERTS
ANGELA STEVENSON
Division IV

KATTIE ACKLEY
LAURA REESE

NIKI DAVILA

ASHLEY LAWRENCE
TAMMY JOLMA
KATHY MILLER

AMERICAN CASH BAR
GLORY FOR CORONA

SHORTYS SPIRIT "CODY"
WILY BIG BADGER

MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE"
AMD POCOS DUCHESS
FRANKIE VALENTINE
FIREWATER N PERKS "VINCE"

16.236
16.288

16.359

16.41
16.437
16.764
17.517
18.118

$56.00



